
بارکد مرسوله گیرنده فرستنده شهر مقصد شهر مبدا تاریخ قرارداد کد قرارداد ردیف

[PA420743

103777]
محموبه شاکری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

نور بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

13:19:59

124132023

102313131

0046

33

[PA420743

103776]
نرگس سفارشی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

آران و بیدگل بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

13:21:34

124132023

102313204

3387

34

[PA420743

103775]
سمیه  نادری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

لاهیجان بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

13:27:28

124132023

102313253

3477

35

[PA420743

103774]
زهره قادری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

13:30:51

124132023

102313298

6349

36

[PA420743

100180]
ازاده بیداری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

قزوین بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

13:32:22

207542023

102313308

8180

37

[PA420743

103773]
نرگس کولیوند

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کرج بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

13:33:10

124132023

102313311

4058

38

[PA420743

100179]
نونا عدل

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

یزد بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

13:33:45

207542023

102313325

5440

39

[PA420743

103772]
نازنین  نجفی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

13:35:08

124132023

102313333

6160

40

[PA420743

103771]

مومن زاده 

..سمیرا

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بردسیر بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

13:38:07

124132023

102313359

7571

41

[PA420743

103770]
کبری گنجی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

زرین شهر بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

13:39:40

124132023

102313388

1797

42

[PA420743

103769]
مهدیه آسایش

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

میبد بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

13:42:36

124132023

102313391

9916

43

[PA420743

100178]

.... حسین

فارسی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

قزوین بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

13:42:41

207542023

102313407

2164

44

[PA420743

100177]
الهه مسلمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

الیگودرز بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

13:44:29

207542023

102313439

1566

45



[PA420743

103768]

نسیم  

طاهرکرمانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شاهین شهر بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

13:46:21

124132023

102313426

9482

46

[PA420743

100176]
خانم دری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اصفهان بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

13:46:23

207542023

102313446

2090

47

[PA420743

100175]
فرزانه شهریای

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

خنج بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

13:48:30

207542023

102313461

6006

48

[PA420743

103767]
قاسمی. زهرا

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

فلاورجان بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

13:49:14

124132023

102313465

828

49

[PA420743

103766]
خانم محمدی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

13:50:21

124132023

102313493

8386

50

[PA420743

100174]
خانم اعوانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

13:50:23

207542023

102313492

3268

51

[PA420743

100173]
الهام اعشیاعیان

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

رودهن بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

13:51:25

207542023

102313508

8358

52

[PA420743

100172]
نیلوفر علیزاده

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

پارس آباد بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

13:53:45

207542023

102313521

0568

53

[PA420743

100171]
فتانه  فتحی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اصفهان بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

13:55:47

207542023

102313542

8914

55

[PA420743

103764]
فروغ  سلطانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

ماهشهر بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

13:59:43

124132023

102313567

5445

56

[PA420743

103763]

زینب عزیزی 

قهفرخی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شهرکرد بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

14:01:31

124132023

102314067

827

57

[PA420743

100170]

طالبی .  سارا

فرد

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اهواز بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

14:02:29

207542023

102313564

8549

58

[PA420743

103762]
مریم غلامی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کازرون بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

14:04:03

124132023

102314154

963

59



[PA420743

100169]
اقا مردانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

14:04:34

207542023

102314251

32

60

[PA420743

103761]
یونس صفری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

جهرم بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

14:07:45

124132023

102314491

460

61

[PA420743

100168]

خانم نرگس 

ریگی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

زاهدان بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

14:09:14

207542023

102314455

774

62

[PA420743

103760]
زهرا زمان زاده

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

مبارکه بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

14:10:37

124132023

102314853

85

63

[PA420743

103759]

عباس  

میرشفیعی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

ساری بندرانزلی
1402/08/01 

14:15:07

124132023

102314109

3037

64


